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TIRE ACCESSORIES

SHINDY WHEEL AND SPOKE WEIGHTS
e OE style wheel weights to fit most of the popular applications

PART #

160-2001
160-2002
160-2003
160-2011
160-2012
160-2013
160-2101
160-2102
160-2103

160-2203

160-2301
160-2302
160-2303

160-2311
160-2312
160-2313

160-2401

Tire

DESCRIPTION STYLE

APPLICATION

10 g Wheel Weight
20 g Wheel Weight
30 g Wheel Weight
10 g Wheel Weight
20 g Wheel Weight
30 g Wheel Weight
10 g Wheel Weight
20 g Wheel Weight
30 g Wheel Weight

30 g Wheel Wheel

10 g Wheel Weight
20 g Wheel Weight
30 g Wheel Weight

10 g Wheel Weight
20 g Wheel Weight
30 g Wheel Weight

10 g Spoke Weight
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Honda

Honda

Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki/Yamaha
Suzuki/Yamaha
Suzuki/Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Universal
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Plug & Pump Kit 160-1062
» No need to dismantle from rim.
 Features the Engine-Air System that needs no replacement parts.

Kit contains:

 Engine air Tire Pump 48" (107 cm) Hose

» Engine air Fresh Air Valve & Adapters 18 mm, 14 mm, 12 mm, 10 mm

 Tube of Rubber Cement, .41 fl.oz.

» Compact Vinyl Pouch

e Thumb Buffer / Insertion Tool

e Four 2" long (50.8 mm) Round “On the Wheel” Temporary Insertion Strips & full instructions.
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