TIRE ACCESSORIES

SHINDY WHEEL AND SPOKE WEIGHTS

• OE style wheel weights to fit most of the popular applications

PART #	DESCRIPTION	STYLE	APPLICATION
160-2001	10 g Wheel Weight	1	Honda
160-2002	20 g Wheel Weight	1	Honda
160-2003	30 g Wheel Weight	1	Honda
160-2011	10 g Wheel Weight	2	Kawasaki
160-2012	20 g Wheel Weight	2	Kawasaki
160-2013	30 g Wheel Weight	2	Kawasaki
160-2101	10 g Wheel Weight	3	Kawasaki
160-2102	20 g Wheel Weight	3	Kawasaki
160-2103	30 g Wheel Weight	3	Kawasaki
160-2203	30 g Wheel Wheel	3	Suzuki
160-2301	10 g Wheel Weight	4	Suzuki/Yamaha
160-2302	20 g Wheel Weight	4	Suzuki/Yamaha
160-2303	30 g Wheel Weight	4	Suzuki/Yamaha
160-2311	10 g Wheel Weight	5	Yamaha
160-2312	20 g Wheel Weight	5	Yamaha
160-2313	30 g Wheel Weight	5	Yamaha
160-2401	10 g Spoke Weight	6	Universal



Style



























TIRE REPAIR KIT



Plug & Pump Kit

160-1062

- No need to dismantle from rim.
- Features the Engine-Air System that needs no replacement parts.

Kit contains:

- Engine air Tire Pump 48" (107 cm) Hose
- Engine air Fresh Air Valve & Adapters 18 mm, 14 mm, 12 mm, 10 mm
- Tube of Rubber Cement, .41 fl.oz.
- Compact Vinyl Pouch
- Thumb Buffer / Insertion Tool
- Four 2" long (50.8 mm) Round "On the Wheel" Temporary Insertion Strips & full instructions.